Place Awards
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Place Awards

MATCH NUMBER 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

2002 NATIONAL MATCHES
CAMP PERRY, OHIO
FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

TOTAL COMPETITORS ENTERED —_—
TOTAL COMPETITORS FIRING E—

TOTAL ZERO SCORES _—

Id.# Competitor Name Score

1654 YOUNG, DARIUS R. 288—5x
MALO, WA

1263 CLARK, LARRY 281—-8x
ELLINGTON, CT

1123 BROWN, PETERE. 280—6x
DALLAS, GA

Id. #
1654

1263

1123

1280

2363

2284

3558

1541

1221

1209

1068

1295

1464

1309

1126

1421

1568

1434

2387

1382

1648

1496

SPECIAL CATEGORIES

Competitor Name Score
YOUNG, DARIUS R. 288—5x
MALO, WA

CLARK, LARRY 281—8x
ELLINGTON, CT

BROWN, PETER E. 280—6x
DALLAS, GA

SGT HENDERSON, JAMES, USA 279—10x
FESTUS, MO

LUMA, MICHAEL A. 278—8x
CASTALIA, OH

CPL VACURA, KEVIN J. 276—8x
RED WING, MN

WILLIAMS, EDWARDS M. 276—8x
SUMMERSVILLE, WV

ERICKSON, RANDY 275—6x

JACKSONVILLE, FL

TSGT CASH JR, KRAG-STEVENS, USAI  275—6x
HIGHLAND SPRINGS, VA

AGENT HANZEL, KEITH E. 275—5x
BEMIDJI, MN

PTL KELLY, KEVIN A. 273—7x
EUCLID, OH

RAGER, RANDY L. 273—6x
MINERAL POINT, PA

MCARTOR, WESTON D. 273—5x
SEDGWICK, KS

REITER, STEVE F. 272—6x
SPARKS, NV

BROWN, ROBERT L. 271-10x
PARMA, Ml

SCHMITTLER, LINDELL C. 271-7x
SEABECK, WA

WATSON, SEAN P. 271-5x
BATH, NY

MARTINDALE, BRUCE C. 271—-4x
CHARLTON, NY

MCCULLOUGH, PHILIP R. 271 4x
URBANA, OH

MAKIN, MELVIN P. 270—6x
SALEM, OR

FLEMING, ROBERT P. 270—6X
WESTLAKE, LA

SPEAR, GARY 270—4x

HARPURSVILLE, NY
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Award Points
50 AWARD POINTS

30 AWARD POINTS

15 AWARD POINTS

Award Points
T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT



Place Awards

MATCH NUMBER 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

Id. #
2405

1288

1952

1559

1009

1033

1392

1053

2606

1281

1402

1647

1129

2347

1218

1683

1443

1301

1330

1399

1100

1057

1246

1062

1220

1626

1181

2364

1674

1711

1051

1936

Competitor Name

MAJ RUSSELL, HARRY E., USA
FOREST HILL, MD

LOCATELLI, STEPHEN
CONIFER, CO

DEP RODRIQUEZ, RICARDO
STAFFORD, VA

URISH, JOSEPH A.
BUTLER, PA

ANDERSON, MARSHALL
PRAIRIE VILLAGE, KS

BERTRAND, PAUL F.
TIFTON, GA

ROSENDALE, ROGER J.
ANDOVER, NJ

GABIOLA, RAY L., USA
CALDWELL, ID

DAVID, BRIAN E.
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA

SSG HENSON, MITCH, USA
BENTON, KY

CAPT JONES, TREVOR R., NAVY
MONTGOMERY VILLAGE, MD

LT WILLING, DENNIS L.
SUNFIELD, Ml

KRAYNAK, STEPHEN D.
WATERVLIET, NY

JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER K.
LIBERTYVILLE, IL

PENA, NESTOR
TOA ALTA, PR

VANDEWEGHE, MATTHEW M.
COLUMBUS, OH

AGENT SINCLAIR, GEORGE T.
EAGLE, ID

HOEY, EDWARD F.
NEWTOWN SQUARE, PA

HUNT, THOMAS E.
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

RYBKA, WALTER J.
MOREHEAD, KY

MSG KOLESAR, ROBERT G., USA
CANYON COUNTRY, CA

PTL KEEFE, MICHAEL P.
CHICAGO, IL

PITTS, SHERMAN E.
MYAKKA CITY, FL

MIX, TOM
EBENSBURG, PA

HARRISON, ELWOOD F.
MECHANICSVILLE, VA

WOODFORD, CHARLES L.
LONG GROVE, IA

ORNAT, LEROY T.
MISHAWAKA, IN

CDR KILLINGSWORTH, STEVEN M., NA'

SACRAMENTO, CA

BACON JR, ALLAN R.
FREDERICKSBURG, VA

LAPCHYNSKI, TERRANCE M.
HURON, OH

MITCHELL, ANDREW D.
WEST PATERSON, NJ

KOVALAN, JOHN E.
VERMILION, OH
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Score
270~ 3%

270—2x

270~ 1x

269—4x

269—2x

268—5x

268—5x

268—3x

267—5x

267—4x

267—4X

267 4x

266—10x

266—7x

266—3x

265—8x

265—3x

265—2x

265~ 1x

264—5x

264—5x

264—4x

264—3x

264—3x

264~ 1x

264—1x

263~ 6X

263—6x

263~ 4x

263—4x

263~ 4x

263~ 3X

Award Points
T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT



Place Awards

MATCH NUMBER 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

Id. #
1174

1922

1518

1186

1640

2603

1153

1120

1554

1164

1012

1025

2614

1418

2355

3552

1560

1227

1569

1937

1410

1453

1538

3579

1274

1178

1362

1110

1943

1117

1182

1682

Competitor Name

OELKER, DAN C.
URBANA, OH

FARLEY, JOHN L.
AMERICUS, GA

EDDER, RICHARD L.
LOWER BURRELL, PA

GREEN, MICHAEL A.
TRENTON, MI

WILLATS, THOMAS R.
POTOMAC, MD

BORDER, WESLEY A.
BOWLING GREEN, OH

KRONICK, HOWARD
UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS, OH

KOZLOWSKI, MAX F.
CHARDON, OH

STEINBRECHER, RON
WYNDMOOR, PA

OFC LALANCETTE, PAUL J.
ATTLEBORO, MA

ANDERSON, ROBERT L.
TWIN FALLS, ID

LT BEHNKE, WILLIAM E.
DEERFIELD, IL

KUTYLA, ALLAN G.
TOWAGO, NJ

MARSINI, GREGORY
STATEN ISLAND, NY

KELLY JR, PATRICK D.
LEWISTOWN, PA

WILLIAMS, DELORES J.
SUMMERSVILLE, WV

FALCONE, JOSEPH F.
LE ROY, NY

PTL LEEHY, JOHN P.
CHICAGO, IL

SGT VANLOPIK, DAVID J.
SCHOOLCRAFT, MI

LABBE, TERRY L.
ARDMORE, AL

MALLETTE, BRIAN E.
DAVENPORT, IA

PALMER, GRAYSON
MATTHEWS, NC

MSG MERRILL, LOWELL T., USA
GRANTSVILLE, MD

FORD, JERRY K.
LEWISTOWN, PA

MSG LITTLE, FREDERICK A., USA
RICHMOND, VT

ORNAT, GLENN D.
WAKARUSA, IN

SSG JERRY, MATTHEW, USA
VERGENNES, VT

BRACKIN, WILLIAM S.
WEST FARGO, ND

MC CAIG, JR., JAMES A.
COLUMBIA, TN

BROWN, ANDREW B.
STUARTS DRAFT, VA

BURRESS, CHARLES A.
RIVERDALE, GA

SNYDER, CLIFFORD A.
ERIE, PA
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Score
263~ 2x

261—4x

261~ 3X

261—2x

260—8x

260—6x

260—3x

260—2x

260—1x

259—7x

259—5x

258—5x

258—3x

258—1x

257—4x

257—4x

257—4x

257—3x

257—3X

257 2%

257—2x

256—7x

256—4x

256—4x

256—4x

256—4x

255—5x

255—3x

255—2x

255—1x

254—2x

254—2x

Award Points
T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT



Id. #
1327

1430

3584

1243

1151

1050

1556

1449

1703

1561

1194

1968

1393

1528

1095

1401

MATCH NUMBER 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH
Place Awards Id. #

1234
1687
1250
1407
1504
2359
1287
1351
1014
1245
1415
2282
1469

1959

Competitor Name

HUGHES, PETER M.
GLENS FALLS, NY

SCHOTLAND, JEFFREY C.
PARKVILLE, MO

LACKEY, CURTIS D.
DENVER, CO

CHANG, MARCUS P.
STOUGHTON, Wi

TRPR GRIFFITHS, JAMES
OWOSSO, Mi

MINGERAM, RICHARD
RINGWOOD, NJ

STEN, RICHARD W.
PEMBROKE, MA

PTL PARRILLO, ROBERT W.
MIDLOTHIAN, IL

PTL HILL, JAN M.
LAKEWOOD, OH

MSG STEVENS, LLOYD E., USA
DES MOINES, IA

CARLSON, ROBERT A.
BRIGHTON, MI

WARNER, RUSSELL
PORTAGE, IN

SFC JONES, DAVID B., USA
SAINT LOUIS, MO

EICKHOFF, RICK
BERWYN, PA

KNOPP, BRUCE A.
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS, OH

RYCKEGHEM, KARL
MOUNT PROSPECT, IL

Competitor Name

SGT HARSHBERGER, STEPHEN D.
EATON RAPIDS, Ml

INST GIBBONS, STEVEN
LEWISTOWN, PA

HARTMAN, CHARLES R.
FREEPORT, IL

DICKINSON, ROGER L.
JACKSON, Ml

MSGT THOMAS, PHILIP N., USAF
RICHMOND, VA

LE FEVRE, JAMES R.
WAYNE, NJ

COOPER, DAVID
AKRON, OH

SFC JACOBSON, ROGER C., USA
PHENIX CITY, AL

ASHMORE, RICHARD W.
PORTSMOUTH, RI

RUSSELL, KENNETH E.
TROY, MI

DI MEOLA, JOHN A.
MINEOLA, NY

ANDERSON, ROGER L.
CORTLAND, OH

TSGT SMITH, STUART A., USAF
GREAT FALLS, MT

SETIAN, STEVE
EAST LONGMEADOW, MA

Score Award Points
254—1x  T-SHIRT
253—6x  T-SHIRT
253-5x  T-SHIRT
253—4x  T-SHIRT
253—4x  T-SHIRT
253—4x  T-SHIRT
253—4x  T-SHIRT
253—3x  T-SHIRT
253—3x  T-SHIRT
253—1x  T-SHIRT
253—1x  T-SHIRT
252—6x  T-SHIRT
252—5x  T-SHIRT
252—3x  T-SHIRT

LIST OF COMPETITORS

Score Id. #
252- 3x 1457
252- 3x 1602
252- 3x 1228
252- 2x 1563
252- 0x 1633
251- 5x 1103
251- 4x 1020
251- 2x 1161
251- 1x 1639
250- 4x 1526

250- 3x 1534

250- 3x 1950

249- 4x 1503

249- 3x 1505

249- 2x 3187

248- 3x 1252
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Competitor Name

SCHULTHEIS, STEVEN
MADISON, WI

SCHIRADO, ALLEN J.
BISMARCK, ND

CASTRO, JAMES J.
WANTAGH, NY

FAULRING, CLIFTON W.
LAWTONS, NY

WHITFIELD, CHARLES W.
DUNCAN, OK

SGT GODWIN, DOUGLAS
ROCHESTER, M

BAUGHMAN, RICHARD E.
RINGWOOD, NJ

BUCKMAN, MATTHEW T.
LOVETTSVILLE, VA

FOLEY, JACK
WARWICK, RI

STRIFFLER, PAUL J.
SEVERNA PARK, MD

EMANUELE JR, JOSEPH
MERRICK, NY

RASCH, CHARLES A.
PAINESVILLE, OH

STAPLETON, THOMAS F.
HACKETTSTOWN, NJ

DUNN, TERRENCE G.
KENTWOOD, MI

TUNISON, MICHAEL
CRYSTAL LAKE, IL

POLHEMUS, JOHN H.
RIVERDALE, NJ

Score
248- 3x

248- 2x

247 - 2X

247- 2x

246- 6X

246- 3x

246- 2x

246- 1x

245- 3x

245- 2x

245- 2x

245- 1x

244- 6x

244- 4x

244- 4x

244- 1x



Id. #
3193

1187

1119

1529

1106

1347

1146

1506

3198

1444

1515

1620

1132

1350

1532

1575

1553

1652

2317

1302

1675

1315

1478

1499

1465

1930

1948

1277

1545

1642

2342

3586

1086

1584

MATCH NUMBER 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

Competitor Name
DANE, MICHAEL
CANTERBURY, CT

HALL, EDWIN C.
TUPPER LAKE, NY

MURPHY, WILLIAM J.
EDGARTON, WV

MCSHEA, MICHAEL B.
GROSSE POINTE WOODS, Ml

MUNCH, PATRICK C.
HOWELL, MI

JACKSON, ROBERT
CHESTERTON, IN

NELSON, EDWARD M.
CHARLESTON, WV

MC KRILL, GARRETT R.
CHARDON, OH

JAYES, DENNIS J.
WEST SENECA, NY

MATNEY, BRET A.
VANCOUVER, WA

MCLEOD, BENJAMIN N.
RESTON, VA

FITCH, PHILIP J.
APALACHIN, NY

RECORD, DONALD L.
CAMBRIDGE, NY

MADDALONI, THOMAS
MERRICK, NY

MENZ, TIMOTHY F.
CORTLAND, OH

WEBER, FRANK K.
MILAN, IL

CSM ESTES, DANNY R., USA
SKIDMORE, MO

WILLOCKS, DON A
JEFFERSON CITY, TN

ZECH, DONALD L.
TEMPERANCE, MI

HOFMANN, WILLIAM
LITTLE FALLS, NJ

BAXTER, JEFF V.
WICHITA, KS

REYES, FRANCISCO
AUSTIN, TX

SNYDER, MICHAEL W.
NEW ALBANY, IN

CWO DREES, LAUREN A,, USA
LINCOLN, NE

DONEY, ARTHUR E.
EMMAUS, PA

JENKINS, MARK H.
HOPATCONG, NJ

POWELL, PATRICK O.
COLUMBIA, TN

COLOTTA, JAMES E.
CHARLOTTE, NC

TORRES, JOSE O.
SAN SEB , PR

WILSON, BRUCE C.
VERO BEACH, FL

LTC FOWLER, JOHN B., USA
OAK HARBOR, OH

PANGBURN, ROBERT
BUFFALO, NY

KNACK, JOHN R.
CONCORD TWP, OH

MYGRANTS, DAVID
JACKSON, Ml

Score
244- 0x

243- 3x

243- 2x

243- 2x

243- 1x

242- 5x

242- 3x

242- 3x

242-2x

242- 1x

241- 3x

241- 3x

241- 1x

241- 1x

241- 1x

241- 0x

240- 3x

240- 1x

240- 0x

238- 5x

238- 4x

238- 1x

238- 1x

237-2x

237- 0x

236- 3x

236- 2x

235- 3x

235- 3x

235-3x

235- 3x

235- 3x

235- 1x

235- 1x

Id. #
1466

1157

1278

1436

1027

1582

1567

1688

2372

1472

1628

1657

1447

1307

1566

1087

1029

1133

2327

1215

1031

1047

1487

1104

1403

2604

2598

1349

1671

2333

1284

1203

1011

1632
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Competitor Name
SUTHERLAND, DONALD M.
ANN ARBOR, MI

BUCKMAN, JOSEPH
NEWPORT NEWS, VA

PRICE, WAYNE A.
ADDISON, IL

SCOTT, WILLIAM J.
LUCAS, OH

BENNETT, DAVID E.
ALBUQUERQUE, NM

KNIGHT, PAUL
BARTO, PA

STROBEL, ANDREW
LINDHURST, OH

JINDRICH, JOE
TODDVILLE, 1A

POZO, RICHARD L.
NEWBURY, OH

SWING, SCOTT T.
PARK RIDGE, IL

ZOBA, PAUL E.
WOODINVILLE, WA

BROOKES, BERT
KINGSWINFORD-ENGLAND, WM

PALUMBO, JAMES A.
PROVIDENCE, RI

RAMOS, MICHAEL
OCEANSIDE, NY

WATERS, SR., AL D.
STRATFORD, CT

BLOOM, HOWARD
DES PLAINES, IL

BENOV, MITCHELL H.
SEAFORD, NY

NEAL, JERRY C.
WILLOUGHBY, OH

BUTRICK, MATTHEW P.
NORTON, OH

PATTON, KENNETH C.
BREMERTON, WA

SGT BERKLEY, C A.
HARVEY, IL

MILITELLO, PETER S.
ORCHARD PARK, NY

MCCLEARY, HENRY G.
OLYMPIA, WA

MULVIHILL, LEO C.
PITTSBURGH, PA

DICARLO, HARRY J.
MARBLEHEAD, OH

BORDER, GARY C.
BOWLING GREEN, OH

SCHMITZ, GREGORY V.
CLEVELAND, OH

LERZ, FRANCIS D.
SOUTH WINDSOR, CT

DOWELL, JOHN C.
LA VALE, MD

DAVIS, JEFFREY T.
NEW LENOX, IL

LLOYD, JEFFREY J.
CRESSON, PA

HANSON, BRUCE P.
WEYMOUTH, MA

ANDERSON, DONALD B.
SOCIAL CIRCLE, GA

WHITE, DAVID H.
COLUMBUS, OH

Score
235- 0x

234- 3x

234- 2x

234- 2x

234- 1x

233-3x

233- 2x

233- 1x

233- 0x

232- 1x

232-1x

231- 1x

230- 1x

230- 0x

230- 0x

229- 3x

229- 2x

229- 1x

228- 5x

228- 4x

228- 3x

228- 2x

228- 2x

228- 1x

228- 1x

228- 1x

228- 0x

226- 2x

226- 0x

225-1x

225- 0x

224- 1x

223- 5x

223- 2x



Id. #
1412

2410

1242

1912

1521

1383

1122

1370

1416

2296

1326

1440

1088

1676

1098

1644

1116

1531

2306

1611

1679

1522

1026

1595

1947

1348

1498

1419

1024

2289

1341

1173

1366

1004

MATCH NUMBER 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

Competitor Name
SAVACOOL, STEPHEN M.
OWEGO, NY

SCHIMITT, RAYMOND M.
WAYNE, NJ

HART, WILLIAM A.
SOMERSET, KY

ADAMS, DONALD J.
WATERFALL, PA

STORMES, GARY W.
GREENVILLE, IN

JOHNSON, MICHAEL E.
MUSTANG, OK

GOVERNALE, ANTHONY E.
NORTH ROYALTON, OH

DENBLEYKER, ROBERT
RALEIGH, NC

SELBY, PAULT.
BENTON, KY

BUESING, KEITH A.
ADEL, IA

SPC RICHARDSON, GUY S., USA
BEAUFORT, SC

DOBSON, WILLIAM J.
CHAGRIN FALLS, OH

MORENCY, RONALD P.
GLENDALE, AZ

CDR BRATTON, GEORGE A., NAVY
SPRINGFIELD, VA

GLITZ, NORMAN
HAMILTON SQ, NJ

CWO FLEMING, LEE A, USCG
GLOUCESTER PT, VA

MUNROE, FRANK A.
OLALLA, WA

STEELE, DON
LAKE ORION, Ml

WILLIAMS, GARY L.
ALBION, PA

FILLGROVE, KARL F.
FRANKLIN, NJ

REHSE, ROBERT E.
MOLINE, IL

EICHLER, WILLIAM
QUEENSBURY, NY

BENEDICT, BRUCE H.
ANN ARBOR, MI

WHITE, R A
CLARKSBURG, WV

POWELL, PATRICK F.
COLUMBIA, TN

ROBINSON, JOE D.
CLARKSBURG, WV

STALF, JAMES A.
MIDLOTHIAN, IL

DINALLO, ROBERT A.
AMHERST, OH

BEHNKE, JOYCE M.
DEERFIELD, IL

WAY, ROBERT E.
GREENSBORO, NC

ROBEY, ROBERT R.
HARTVILLE, OH

LANG, FRANK
FAYETTEVILLE, GA

MAJ JOHNSON, CINDY B., USA
MUSTANG, OK

AGLIONE, JAMES P.
TEANECK, NJ

Score
223- 1x

223-1x

223- 0x

223- 0x

222- 3x

222- 1x

222- 0x

220- 1x

220- 1x

220- 1x

220- 0x

220- 0x

219- 3x

218- 1x

218- 0x

218- 0x

216- 0x

216- 0x

214- 1x

213- 4x

213-2x

213- 1x

211- 1x

211- 1x

211- 1x

210- 3x

210- 1x

209- 1x

208- 1x

208- 0x

206- 3x

205- 3x

205- 2x

205- 1x

Id. #
1016

1452

1502

1360

1914

1179

3591

1475

1450

1376

1019

1536

1213

1957

1346

1601

1473

1497

1223

1630

1540

3188

1214

1229

3588

2346

1063

1293

1125

1627

1564

1588

1580

1371

PAGE 6

Competitor Name
BAGESSE, ROBIN H.
CHOCTAW, OK

SIPPLE, WILLIAM L.
STATE COLLEGE, PA

TEKELLY, JOSEPH P.
TROY, MI

SHIRSHAC, THOMAS
VERNON ROCKVILLE, CT

ANDREWS, EARLE H.
MIDLOTHIAN, TX

BURKE, DANIEL J.
HILLIARD, OH

RONEMUS, SHERAL L.
AUSTIN, TX

MCCARTHY, CHARLES E.
ABINGTON, MA

RUSS, NEIL A.
MAZOMANIE, WI

JOHNSON, KAARE A.
HACKETTSTOWN, NJ

BARBER, JR, JOHN E.
ROMEO, MI
ERICKSON, PAUL R.
HOHOKUS, NJ

PATTERSON, THOMAS L.
SWOOPE, VA

SETIAN, HARRY
WILBRAHAM, MA

IACONO, JOSEPH B.
VERNON, CT

FERRANTELLI, JOSEPH
NEW PORT RICHEY, FL

SNYDER, JACK D.
WESTERNPORT, MD

MCGRATH, JOHN M.
DAVISON, Ml

PERLER, JOHN W.
HAWTHORNE, NJ

FLEMING, BRUCE S.
CALIFORNIA, MD

TONEFF, STEVE N.
HOBART, IN

CPO HANSEN, STEPHEN R., NAVY
STAMFORD, NY

CARTER, JR, DAN
CHICAGO, IL

PESTLIN, NORMAN F.
TINLEY PARK, IL

BENNETT, RICHARD T.
PATASKALA, OH

GRAHAM, ROBERT A.
MARYSVILLE, OH

KEIRNAN, JOHN P.
GARFIELD HEIGHTS, OH

CRAFT, CHRISTOPHER
HARWICK, PA

KRAMER, WILLIAM C.
PITTSBURGH, PA

ZEMANEK, TOM D.
MASON CITY, IA

STICKNEY, SCOTT
ROCHESTER, M

NICHOLS, CHARLES D.
BELLEFONTAINE, OH

WEBER, PAUL B.
ELIZABETHTOWN, PA

INST MAIELLARO, MICHAEL
CHICAGO, IL

Score
205- 0x

205- 0x

204- 1x

203- 2x

203- 1x

202- 3x

202- 2x

201- 2x

201- 1x

200- 7x

200- 0x

200- 0x

199- 1x

198- 0x

197- 1x

196- Ox

195- 0x

195- Ox

194- 1x

194- 1x

194- 0x

193- 1x

192- 1x

191-2x

191- 1x

190- 4x

190- 1x

189- 0x

188- 0x

187-1x

182- 0x

182- 0x

181- 0x

180- 2x



MATCH NUMBER 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

Id.# Competitor Name Score

2636 WEBER, DONALD J. 180- 1x
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL

1102 BORDALO, ALFEU P. 180- 0x
WINDSOR, CT

1322 HUFFMAN, BENNY A. 177- 3x
SOUTH CHARLESTON, WV

1077 KLEIN, ROBERT N. 175- 1x
ROCHESTER, MI

2065 MILLIGAN, JOHN C. 171- 0x
MOORE, OK

1216 HAPPEL, JEFF D. 168- 0x
CENTER POINT, IA

1591 FEDERICI, LOUIS 168- Ox
NORTH PROVIDENCE, RI

1299 RALPH, DARREL J. 166- 1x
STEVENSVILLE, MD

2280 COMBS, JAMES R. 166- Ox
MILFORD CENTER, OH

3519 BURRELL, JOHN P. 165- 0x
MANOR, TX

1124 NAGY, ALEXANDER E. 143- 0x
ONSTED, MI

3590 BENNINGER, DEAN B. 142- 0x
MARBLEHEAD, OH

1552 MILEN, MICHAEL E. 141- 1x
ORLAND PARK, IL

1570 VON FANGE, JOHN 140- 1x
FORT MILL, SC

2308 DE MICHELE, PAUL 138- 0x
NICHOLASVILLE, KY

3534 CARPENTER, JEFFREY B. 136- 1x
CASSADAGA, NY

1530 STAFFORD, LEO 135- 2x
BETHEL PARK, PA

1082 MOONEY, BRIAN P. 132- 2x
QUEENSBURY, NY

1684 WOOD, ROGER M. 123- 0x
WICHITA, KS

1388 MALESKI, HARRY V. 102- Ox
WILLIS, MI

1460 SEIFERT, PATRICIA P. 99- Ox
PARMA, OH
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